
 

Field Events will begin at 5:00 pm / Track events will begin at 5:30 pm 

unless noted otherwise 

Regular Season 

Event Order 

300m Hurdles 

4x100m Relay 

1600m Run 

100m Dash 

400m Run 

800m Run 

200m Dash 

4x400m Relay 

 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023 Middle School Track and Field Schedule 
 

Saturday, March 11 

MS Sprints @ Kinnett Stadium 

Event Order  

4x200 Relay, 400m Run, 100m Dash, 800m Run, 200m Dash, 4x100 Relay 

Each team may enter 3 individual and 1 team for 4x200, 2 teams for 4x100 
 

Wednesday, March 15 

Baker  Rothschild ACMS 

DCMS ECMA Richards Faith 

Thursday, March 16  

Fort  Veterans Eddy   

Midland BRMS Marion Co  

Harris Co Arnold Stewart Co 

Thursday, March 23 

Harris Co ACMS Richards  

BRMS Midland ECMA  

Faith  Eddy  Arnold 

Monday, March 27 – All Relays/ALL MCSD Teams 

Thursday, April 13 

Arnold Eddy  ACMS  

Fort   Baker  Midland  

Veterans Richards Rothschild 

Wednesday, April 19 

ACMS Baker  DCMS Stewart Co 

Eddy  Midland Veterans Harris Co 

Thursday, April 20 

Arnold BRMS ECMA 

Fort  Richards Rothschild Faith 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Saturday, April 29 @ Kinnett Stadium 

10:00 am 

Track Preliminaries/Field Finals 
 

Tuesday, May 2 – 6:00 pm 

Track Finals 


